
2º Treino COSM 2025
São Valentin 9.3.2025

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Bordin
Colégio Militar de Santa Maria
Course : B2
Distance : 3300m (Climbing 145m)
Time : 1:07:45 (20'32"/km)

5/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Marcelo Da Rosa Libardi 0:48:08
2. Manfio 0:54:23
3. Lucas Chitolina Bortoli 1:05:59

1. 38 00:04:59 390m 12'47"/km
2. 75 00:04:55 00:09:54 404m 12'10"/km
3. 74 00:01:57 00:11:51 183m 10'39"/km
4. 81 00:07:04 00:18:55 353m 20'01"/km
5. 70 00:02:08 00:21:03 112m 19'03"/km
6. 76 00:14:05 00:35:08 637m 22'07"/km
7. 35 00:03:18 00:38:26 211m 15'38"/km
8. 36 00:05:16 00:43:42 119m 44'15"/km
9. 42 00:10:19 00:54:01 104m 99'12"/km

10. 31 00:05:57 00:59:58 258m 23'04"/km
11. 71 00:04:01 01:03:59 289m 13'54"/km
12. 73 00:03:15 01:07:14 167m 19'28"/km
13. 999 00:00:31 01:07:45 82m 6'18"/km
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